BENEFITS AND FEATURES
• Easily Add Traceability and Relevant Information to Any
Individual System
o 1k-Bit EPROM with Page-Level Write Protection
and Guaranteed Unique 64-Bit ROM ID Chip for
Absolute Traceability
o 1024 Bits Electrically Programmable Read Only
Memory (EPROM)

DS2502
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
DS2502+ -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (straight leads)
DS2502+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (formed leads, 2k pieces)
DS2502G+T&R -40°C to +85°C 2 SFN (2.5k pieces)
DS2502P+ -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC
DS2502P+T&R -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC (4k pieces)
DS2502R+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT-23 (3k pieces)
DS2502S+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
DS2502S+T&R -40°C to +85°C 8 SO (2.5k pieces)
DS2502X1+ -40°C to +85°C 4 WLP (10k pieces)
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T&R = Tape and reel.
DESCRIPTION
The DS2502 1Kb Add-Only Memory identifies and stores relevant information about the product to